
 
 

2017 ASIAN POKER CLASSIC 
Friday, January 6, 2017 

Asian Poker Classic I 
1st Andy Pham 440 
2nd Jerry Langford 310 
3rd Robert Zahedi 220 
4th Jimmy Panos 150 
5th Damian Murillo 80 

 TOTAL 1,200 
   
Saturday, January 21, 2017 

Asian Poker Classic II 
1st Mike Salinas 400 
2nd Allison Bush 250 
3rd Cesar Sanchez 150 
4th Quarry Nguyen 100 

 TOTAL 900 
   

Friday, February 3, 2017 
APC Seven Card Stud 

1st Sammy Salgado 350 
2nd Quarry Nguyen 200 
3rd Andy Pham 150 
4th John Liu 100 

 TOTAL 800 
   
Saturday, February 11, 2017 

Asian Poker Classic 
1st John Liu 460 
2nd Cesar Sanchez 320 
3rd Quincy Nguyen 200 
4th Mickey Kwan 120 

 TOTAL 1,100 
   
Friday, February 24, 2017 

APC Pot Limit Omaha Hi-Low 
1st Ricky Herrera 380 
2nd Quarry Nguyen 260 
3rd Michele Lahage 160 

 TOTAL 800 
   

Saturday, March 4, 2017 
Asian Poker Classic I 

1st Andrew Litwin 1500 
2nd Cesar Sanchez 1000 
3rd Andy Pham 640 
4th Tony Stewart 380 
5th Tom Erdman 240 
6th Barb Naylon 140 
7th Alex Blas 100 

 TOTAL 4,000 



 
   
Saturday, March 25, 2017 

Asian Poker Classic II 
1st Quincy Nguyen 530 
2nd Ricky Herrera 390 
3rd Sammy Salgado 280 
4th Alex Steinhardt 180 
5th Mike Fritz 120 

 TOTAL 1,500 
   

Saturday, April 8, 2017 
APC Battle of the Brothers 

1st Quarry Nguyen 220 
2nd Taylor Ehrlich 140 
3rd Quincy Nguyen 80 
4th Jerry Langford 40 

 TOTAL 480 
   

Friday, April 14, 2017 
APC Pot Limit Crazy Pineapple 
1st Quarry Nguyen 460 
2nd George Kostyal 340 
3rd Michele Lahage 240 
4th Quincy Nguyen 160 

 TOTAL 1,200 
   

Friday, April 21, 2017 
Asian Poker Classic 

1st Quincy Nguyen 360 
2nd Imran Patel 220 
3rd Kurt Kamel 140 
4th Ryan Cygan 80 

 TOTAL 800 
   

Saturday, May 6, 2017 
Asian Poker Classic I 

1st Andy Pham 320 
2nd Elizabeth Lisek 220 
3rd Paul Chaklos 120 

 TOTAL 660 
   

Friday, May 12, 2017 
Asian Poker Classic II 

1st Dave Sepulveda 350 
2nd Johnny Silva 210 
3rd Ryan Cygan 120 
4th Paul Chaklos 70 

 TOTAL 750 
   

 
 
 
 



 
 

Saturday, June 3, 2017 
Asian Poker Classic I 

1st Michele Lahage 380 
2nd Ryan Porco 260 
3rd Keith Ellis 160 
4th George Kostyal 100 
5th Andy Pham 50 

 TOTAL 950 
   

Friday, June 16, 2017 
APC Limit Texas Hold'em 

1st Cesar Sanchez 280 
2nd John Liu 140 
3rd George Kostyal 80 

 TOTAL 500 
   

Saturday, June 24, 2017 
Asian Poker Classic II 

1st Paul Chaklos 400 
2nd Mike Fritz 260 
3rd Terry Trisler 140 
4th Andy Pham 50 

 TOTAL 850 
   

Sunday, July 9, 2017 
APC Heads-Up Invitational 

1st Terry Trisler 215 
2nd Quarry Nguyen 145 
3rd Cesar Sanchez 70 
4th Jerry Langford 25 
5th Michele Lahage 25 

 TOTAL 480 
   

Friday, July 14, 2017 
APC Pot Limit Omaha 

1st Mike Salinas 330 
2nd Michele Lahage 180 
3rd Damian Murillo 90 

 TOTAL 600 
   

Saturday, July 29, 2017 
Asian Poker Classic 

1st Cesar Sanchez 300 
2nd George Kostyal 160 
3rd Ryan Porco 80 

 TOTAL 540 
   

 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Saturday, August 5, 2017 
Asian Poker Classic I 

1st Michele Lahage 350 
2nd Keith Ellis 200 
3rd Mike Salinas 100 

 TOTAL 650 
   

Friday, August 18, 2017 
APC Pot Limit Omaha Hi-Low 

1st John Liu 300 
2nd Quincy Nguyen 170 
3rd Imran Patel 80 

 TOTAL 550 
   
Saturday, August 26, 2017 

Asian Poker Classic II 
1st JoJo Mella 440 
2nd Mickey Kwan 300 
3rd Quincy Nguyen 170 
4th Jimmy Panos 110 
5th George Kostyal 80 

 TOTAL 1,100 
   

Saturday, September 9, 2017 
Asian Poker Classic 

1st John Liu 390 
2nd Bryan Horist 240 
3rd Ryan Cygan 120 

 TOTAL 750 
   
Friday, September 15, 2017 

APC Pot Limit Crazy Pineapple 
1st Peter Liu 310 
2nd Isaac Santos 200 
3rd Quincy Nguyen 100 

 TOTAL 610 
   

Friday, October 6, 2017 
Asian Poker Classic I 

1st Ed Postal 400 
2nd Becky McDaniel 260 
3rd Elizabeth Lisek 170 
4th Jerry Langford 110 
5th Paul Chaklos 60 

 TOTAL 1,000 
   

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Friday, October 27, 2017 
Asian Poker Classic II 

1st George Kostyal 300 
2nd Quarry Nguyen 170 
3rd Dave Sepulveda 110 
4th Chris Rusk 70 

 TOTAL 650 
   

Saturday, November 25, 2017 
Asian Poker Classic 

1st Jolene Coleman 330 
2nd Cesar Sanchez 180 
3rd Mickey Kwan 90 

 TOTAL 600 
   
   

DATE BUBBLE TIMES
01/06/17 Ana Masterson 1 
01/21/17 Quincy Nguyen 1 
02/03/17 Quincy Nguyen 2 
02/11/17 Dennis Miranda 1 
02/24/17 Sammy Salgado 1 
03/04/17 Becky McDaniel 1 
03/25/17 Dave Sepuvelda 1 
04/08/17 Cesar Sanchez 1 
04/14/17 Ricky Herrera 1 
04/21/17 George Kostyal 1 
05/06/17 Quincy Nguyen 3 
05/12/17 Andy Pham 1 
06/03/17 Doug McDaniel 1 
06/16/17 Jerry Langford 1 
06/24/17 Mike Feldman 1 
07/09/17 Jerry Langford 2 
07/14/17 Quincy Nguyen 4 
07/29/17 Quincy Nguyen 5 
08/05/17 Quarry Nguyen 1 
08/18/17 George Kostyal 2 
08/26/17 Michele Lahage 1 
09/09/17 Sammy Salgado 2 
09/16/17 Paul Chaklos 1 
10/06/17 George Kostyal 3 
10/27/17 Pat Fenton 1 
11/25/17 George Kostyal 4 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


